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07-May
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27-May
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02-Jun
02-Jun
07-Jun
08-Jun
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10-dun
14-dun
18-dun
21-Jun
22-Jun
24-Jun
24-Jun
25-Jun
28-Jun
28-Jun
28-Jun
30-Jun
02Jly
02-Jly
03Jly
05Jly
07-Jly
08-Jly
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12-dly
12-dly
14-Jly
14-Jly
15-dly
19-dly
20Jly
21-Jly
25-Jly
27-Jly
27-Jly
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02-Aug
04-Aug
04-Aug
06-Aug
10-Aug
10-Aug
12-Aug
16-Aug
18.Aug
19-Aug

2.00
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2.00
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2.00
2.00
2.00
2.00

Division 1

Match
Bognor v Wittering
Bognor v RAFA
Middleton v Bognor
Middlleton v RAFA
Southbourne v Chichester
Chichester v Middleton
Chichester v Wittering
Middleton v Bognor
Petworth v Pulborough
Petworth v Norfolk
Petworth v Wittering
Pulborough v Norfolk
Southbourne v Norfolk
Wittering v Bognor
Wittering v Petworth
Middleton v Pulborough
Southbourne v Petworth
Wittering v Middleton
Pulborough v RAFA
Southbourne v Bognor
Norfolk v Chichester
Bognor v Middleton
Chichester v RAFA
Wittering v Chichester
Norfolk v RAFA
Norfolk v Southbourne
Petworth v Bognor
Pulborough v Middleton
Petworth v Middleton
Norfolk v Witterung
Chichester v Bognor
Norfolk v Petworth
Chichester v Pulborough
Middleton v Norfolk
RAFA v Bognor
Wittering v Pulborough
Bognor v Pulborough
Petworth v RAFA
Southbourne v Witterng
Middleton v Petworth
Bognor v Chichester
Bognor v Petworth
Wittering v Norfolk
RAFA v Chichester
Bognor v Norfolk
Bognor v Southbourne
Southbourne v Pulborough
Middleton v Southbourne
Petworth v Southbourne
Pulborough v Wittering
Norfolkv v Middleton
Southbourne v Middleton
Chichester v Southbourne
RAFA v Pulborough
Norfolk v Bognor
Pulborough v Chichester
Pulborough v Bognor
Wittering v RAFA
Middleton Chichester
RAFA v Wittering
Chichester v Petworth
Southbourne v RAFA

Rink1  Rink 2 Total Points
15-24  20-12  35-36 2-4
23-14  21-11 44-25 6-0
15-19  29-13  44-32 4-2
08-22 36-06 44-28 4-2
13-21 20-10  33-31 4-2
20-14  18-31 38-45 2-4
11-23  29-10  40-33 4-2
15-19  29-13  44-32 4-2
19-17  17-13  36-30 6-0
20-12 16-23  36-35 4-2
25-12  18-16  43-27 6-0
18-17 21-17 39-34 6-0
23-11 16-11 39-22 6-0
17-13  20-10  37-23 6-0
22-18  20-16  42-34 6-0
19-10 20-18  38-28 6-0
07-37 20-14 27-51 2-4
28-8 19-13  47-21 6-0
15-23 25-15  40-38 4-2
29-06 36-15 65-21 6-0
34-14  10-29  44-43 4-2
13-11 19-21 32-32 3-3
Rained Off 3-3
Rained Off 3-3
23-13  14-18  37-31 4-2
Sthbn. Con. 10-0 6-0
12-12  24-13  36-25 5-1
15-08  20-11 35-19 6-0
28-10  36-03 6-0
20-14  07-28 27-42 2-4
22-06 11-20 33-26 4-2
15-20 21-14 36-34 4-2
19-16 21-15  40-31 6-0
21-13  25-06  46-19 6-0
16-19  09-21 25-40 0-6
12-26  24-11 36-37 2-4
15-17  10-17 25-34 0-6
42-06 44-06 86-12 6-0
12-07 15-13  27-20 6-0
Rained Off 3-3
Rained Off 3-3
21-24  18-18  39-42 1-5
13-20 09-22 22-42 0-6
23-17  16-17 39-34 4-2
12-27 16-22  28-49 0-6
21-16  27-08 48-24 6-0
12-20 27-15 39-35 4-2
Sou. Con. 10-0 6-0
26-08 30-08 56-16 6-0
13-18 14-21 27-39 0-6
13-20 14-13  27-33 2-4
18-12 33-06 51-18 6-0
39-03 36-07 75-10 6-0
09-16 21-07 30-23 4-2
32-08 14-20 46-28 4-2
15-17 17-18  32-35 0-6
14-12 13-22 27-34 2-4
21-15 1417  35-32 4-2
14-15  18-17 32-32 3-3
9-26 32-10  41-36 4-2
20-07  29-11 49-18 6-0
20-21 28-8 48-29 4-2
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23-Aug
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10-Sep
15-Sep
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2.00
2.00
2.00
2.00
2.00
2.00
2.00
2.00
.200
2.00

Middleton v Wittering
Chichester v Norfolk
RAFA v Middleton
Pulborough v Petworth
Pulborough v Southbourne
Petworth v Chichester
RAFA v Southbourne
Wittering v Southbourne
RAFA v Petworth
RAFA v Norfolk

11-19
14-17
19-9
26-10
22-11
23-15
14-15
12-16
23-13

Norfolk Conced

23-10
11-19
7-27
22-13
18-14
18-24
23-18
12-19
10-27

34-29
25-36
26-36
48-23
40-25
41-39
37-33
24-35
33-40

0-6
2-4

6-0
4-2

0-6
2-4
6-0
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Wednesday
Friday
Tuesday
Tuesday

08-May
11-May
19-May
21-May
12-May
13-May
24-May
23-May
27-May
29-May
18-May
07-May
08-May
07-Jun
14-Jun
16-Jun
03-Jun
12-Jun
21-Jun
27-Jun
22-Jun
02-Jun
21-Jun
09-Jun
05-Jun
28-Jun
05-Jun
07-Jun
10-Jun
11-Jul
28-Jul
16-Jul
13-Jul
04-Jul
12-Jul
16-Jul
19-Jul
29-Jul
28-Jul
02-Aug
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14-Sep

2.00
2.00
2.00
2.00
2.00
2.00
2.00
2.00
2.00
2.00
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2.00
2.00
2.00
2.00
2.00
2.00
2.00
2.00
2.00
2.00
2.00
2.00
2.00
2.00
2.00
2.00
2.00
2.00
2.00
2.00
2.00
2.00
2.00
2.00
2.00
2.00
2.00
2.00
2.00
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Division 2
Match

Witterings v Fishbourne
Aldingbourne v Bognor
Aldingbourne v Storrington
Aldingbourne v Fishbourne
Bognor v Storrington
Bognor v Wittering
Bognor v Fishbourne
Crablands v Aldingbourne
Middleton v Bognor
Middleton v Pagham
Pagham v Bognor
Wittering v Bognor
Wittering v Fishbourne
Bognor v Aldingbourne
Bognor v Middleton
Crablands v Pagham
Fishbourne v Pagham
Fishbourne v Storrington
Fishbourne v Aldingbourne
Fishbourne v Wittering
Pagham v Aldingbourne
Storrington v Aldingbourne
Storrington v Bognor
Storrington v Crablands
Storrington v Middleton
Storrington v Pagham
Wittering v Crablands
Wittering v Middleton
Wittering v Pagham
Aldingbourne v Wittering
Aldingbourne v Pagham
Crablands v Bognor
Crablands v Middleton
Fishbourne v Crablands
Middleton v Storrington
Middleton v Aldingbourne
Storrington v Fishbourne
Storrington v Witterings
Wittering v Storrington
Middleton v Fishbourne
Middleton v Crablands
Storrington v Wittering
Pagham v Fishbourne
Aldingbourne v Crablands
Fishbourne v Bognor
Pagham v Storrington
Crablands v Fishbourne
Fishbourne v Middleton
Bognor v Pagham
Crablands v Storrington
Middleton v Wittering
Aldingbourne v Midddleton
Bognor v Crablands
Pagham v Middleton
Crablands v Wittering
Pagham v Wittering
Wittering v Aldingbourne

Rink 1 Rink2  Total Points
15-29 17-16  32-45 2-4
23-15  21-19  44-34 6-0
36-02 15-13 51-15 6-0
25-05 18-15  43-20 6-0
14-19  11-20 25-39 0-6
20-14 14-26  34-40 2-4
Rained Off 3-3
34-7 40-10  74-17 6-0
32-11 15-17  47-28 4-2
22-03 21-13  43-16 6-0
16-15  22-11 38-26 6-0
10-15  11-11 21-26 1-5
15-29 17-16  32-45 2-4
12-14 31-6 43-20 4-2
11-36 24-9 35-45 2-4
20-09 11-13  31-22 4-2
19-15  19-15  38-30 6-0
24-09 13-18 37-27 4-2
Rained Off 3-3
17-16 14-19  31-35 2-4
13-22 25-09  38-31 4-2
22-17  13-10  35-27 6-0
Rained Off 3-3
22-05 16-08 38-13 6-0
12-18  16-19  28-37 0-6
14-22 08-15 22-37 0-6
15-31 13-21 28-52 0-6
24-8 20-12  44-20 6-0
12-23 18-13  30-36 2-4
40-08 38-12 78-20 6-0
21-12 17-21 38-33 4-2
18-17 16-23  34-40 2-4
18-13  23-21 41-34 6-0
20-16  30-Jun 50-22 6-0
Rained Off 3-3
24-18  25-09  49-27 6-0
10-26 10-28  20-54 0-6
19-08 31-02 50-10 6-0
Wittering Conceded 0-6
15-12  13-20 28-32 2-4
22-9 15-9 37-18 6-0
19-8 31-02 50-10 6-0
Rained Off 3-3
20-11 16-13  36-24 6-0
15-17  22-14  37-31 4-2
15-16 9-17 24-33 0-6
11-30 27-12  38-42 2-4
18-12 20-17  38-29 6-0
23-14  29-09 52-23° 6-0
4-33 20-15  24-48 2-4
21-15 28-7 49-22 6-0
23-15  42-05 65-20 6-0
11-19  12-25  23-44 0-6
15-14  12-12  27-26 5-1
23-16  12-17  35-33 4-2
24-06 14-15  38-21 4-2
22-12 16-21 38-33 4-2



BROOKS MOTORS LEAGUE 2021

DIVISION 1 | Matches Rinks Shots Points || Position
Played Won [Drawn| R/O | Lost [ Won |Drawn| Lost | For |Agains{ +/-

Champs. |Petworth 16 11 0 1 4 18 2 12 | 640 [ 471 [ 169 61 1

r/u Chichester 16 6 1 3 6 19 0 13 | 512 | 420 | 92 54 2
Middleton 16 9 2 1 4 15 0 17 | 466 | 488 [ -22 51 3
Pulborough | 16 8 0 0 8 16 0 16 | 543 [ 515 | 28 48 4
Southbourne| 16 8 0 0 8 16 0 16 [ 452 [ 507 [ -55 48 5
Wittering 16 7 0 1 8 16 0 16 [ 505 [ 498 7 47 6
Norfolk 16 8 0 0 8 15 0 17 | 477 | 481 -4 46 7

Relegated RAFA 16 5 0 1 10 14 0 18 | 436 | 576 | -140 39 8

RelegatedBognor Red | 16 4 1 1 10 14 0 18 | 480 | 555 [ -75 38 9

144 | 66 4 8 66 | 143 2 143 | 4511 | 4511 0 432
DIVISION 2 | Matches Rinks Shots Points || Position
Played Won [Drawn| R/O | Lost [ Won |Drawn| lost | For |Agains{ +/-

Champs. |Fishbourne 14 9 0 3 2 17 0 11 | 424 [ 335 | 89 55 1

Promoted |Aldingbournel 14 7 0 1 6 17 0 11 510 | 443 | 67 49 2
Storrington 14 7 0 2 5 16 0 12 | 365 [ 339 | 26 48 3
Middleton 14 7 0 1 6 14 1 13 | 464 | 421 43 44 4
Crablands 14 7 0 0 7 15 0 13 | 460 [ 448 | 12 44 5
Pagham 14 6 0 1 7 11 1 16 [ 314 [ 370 | -56 36 6
Bognor Blue | 14 4 0 2 8 11 1 16 [ 397 [ 432 [ -35 33 7
Witterings 14 4 0 0 10 9 1 18 | 343 | 489 | -146 27 8

112 | 51 0 10 51 [ 110 4 110 | 327713277 0 336

17/09/2021




